The Event Manager reserves the right to increase or add deposits based on the final 

estimated charges before arrival. All final deposits must be paid thirty (30) days before arrival.

To be eligible to apply for Direct Billing, the Group’s total estimated spend must exceed twenty-five 

thousand dollars ($25,000). To request Direct Billing, an application must be completed and submitted 

to Fontainebleau Las Vegas Accounting at least ninety (90) days before arrival.

For all master account and billing arrangements, the Group must provide their designated Event